
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Nilkanth Prasadam
Nilkanthdham Narmada District
India
Tel: 8000451000
393145 - RPY / RPY

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 2638 INR)
AWB No:76556162594
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002B7P8N02U011H0000
Order Date:2025-08-23
Pieces:1

1002B
7P8N

02U
011H

0000

76556162594
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Boat Underwater Propeller Motor Engine
Thruster Ship Boat Model Durable CW 1 61039828


